Relatério Geral - 1500M. - Masculino - TRIATHLON 1500M.

Coloc.
1
2

Relatorio emitido em 20/10/2019 as 15:35:34

Numero
224
208

108
216
60

11° CIRCUITO NETUNO DE TRAVESSIAS

Nome
FABIO MATOS
MARCELO LIMA SOUZA

JUAREZ EVANGELISTA
FELIPE AUGUSTO FURLAN

EDDY FREITAS

47
37

50
36
38

Fx.Et.
M4549
M3539

M5054
M3539
M3539

Cl.LFx. Sx.

C.
TR
TR

TR
TR
TR

Equipe
FM TREINAMENTOS

TRI FOLEGO SHAMU
NATAGCAO

SPORTLIFE

BODYTRI ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

Tempo
00:20:50

00:22:29

00:26:32
00:27:52
00:29:16

Pagina: 1



